
Saturday 21 December
0930 – 1130  Pool Family Session - Masks & Flippers
1000 - 1200  Arena Inflatables
1145  Frozen 2 (Subtitled, cert U)
Sunday 22 December
1130  Frozen 2 (3D, cert U)
1300 - 1500  Kids Christmas Party
1415 - 1515  Pool Inflatables Session
Monday 23 December
0900  Frozen 2 (cert U)
1000 – 1200  Arena Inflatables
1430 – 1530  Climbing (4-7 yrs, advanced booking required)
1545 – 1645  Climbing (8-12 yrs, advanced booking required)
1600 – 1700  Family Pool Session & Water-Walkers
Tuesday 24 December
1000 – 1200  Arena Inflatables
1030  Frozen 2 (cert U)
Wednesday 25 December
Closed
Thursday 26 December
Closed

FESTIVE 
TIMETABLE
What’s On For Kids



Friday 27 December
1130  Frozen 2 (Autism Friendly, cert U)
1400 – 1600  Arena Inflatables
1600 – 1700  Pool Family Session and Water-Walkers
Saturday 28 December
0930 – 1130  Pool Family Session - Masks & Flippers
1145  Frozen 2 (3D, cert U)
1400 – 1600  Arena Inflatables
Sunday 29 December
1130  Frozen 2 (cert U)
1400 – 1600  Arena Inflatables
1600 - 1700  Pool Family Disco
Monday 30 December
1430 - 1515 Family Zumba
1430 - 1530  Climbing (4-7 yrs, advanced booking required)
1545 – 1645  Climbing (8-12 yrs, advanced booking required)
1600 – 1700  Family Pool Session & Water-Walkers
Tuesday 31 December
1030  Frozen 2 (cert U)
1115 – 1200  Family Aqua Zumba
Wednesday 1 January
Closed
Thursday 2 January
Closed 
Friday 3 January
1000 – 1200  Arena Inflatables
1330 – 1415  Family Zumba
1430 – 1530  Climbing (4-7 yrs, advanced booking required)
1545 – 1645  Climbing (8-12 yrs, advanced booking required)
1600 – 1700  Pool Family Session & Water-Walkers
Saturday 4 January
0930 – 1130  Pool Public Session with Masks & Flippers
Sunday 5 January
1415 – 1515  Pool Inflatables Session


